Year 4 Curriculum Overview
2016-2017
	Week commencing:                                    
	Foundation Subjects

	Wed 7th Sept
	PSHCE

	Mon 12th Sept
	Geography-Europe

	Mon 19th Sept
	Geography-Europe

	Mon 26th Sep
	Geography-Europe

	Mon 3rd Oct
	Geography-Europe

	Mon 10th Oct
	Art-Modroc

	Mon 17th Oct
	Art-Modroc

	

	Mon 31st Oct
	Art-Modroc

	Mon 7th Nov
	DT- Moving Parts

	Mon 14th Nov
	DT- Moving Parts

	Mon 21st Nov
	Art- Christmas

	Mon 28th Nov
	DT- Food

	Mon 5th Dec
	History- Greeks

	Mon 12th Dec
	History- Greeks

	

	Tues 3rd Jan
	History- Greeks

	Mon 9th Jan
	History- Greeks

	Mon 16th Jan
	History- Greeks

	Mon 23rd Jan
	History- Greeks

	Mon 30th Jan
	Art- Greek Pottery

	Mon 6th Feb
	Art- Greek Pottery

	Mon 13th Feb
	DT- KNEX

	

	Mon 27th Feb
	Geography-Europe

	Mon 6th March
	Geography-Europe

	Mon 13th March
	Geography-Europe

	Mon 20th March
	DT- Food

	Mon 27th March
	DT- Food

	Mon 3rd April
	History- Romans

	

	Mon 24th April
	History- Romans

	Tues 2nd May
	History- Romans

	Mon 8th May
	History- Romans

	Mon 15th May
	Art- Mosaics

	Mon 22nd May
	Art- Mosaics

	

	Mon 5th June
	Art- Mosaics

	Mon 12th June
	DT- Food

	Mon 19th June
	Geography- Mountains

	Mon 26th June
	Geography- Mountains

	Mon 3rd July
	Geography- Mountains

	Mon 10th July
	DT-  Treasure Boxes 

	Mon 17th July
	End of year activities.




Science, ICT, PE, PSHCE, Music and RE are taught as separate lessons, weekly.
